LED Lighting(Dev992LED)
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FPID Number
249614-3-52-01
431243-1-52-01
220876-8-52-01
429350-4-52-01
429350-1-52-01
433108-4-52-01
433105-5-52-01
433379-1-52-01
433374-1-52-01
433036-1-52-01
433593-1-52-01
432442-1-52-01
437082-1-52-01
434946-3-52-01
434946-4-52-01
429821-1-52-01
433562-1-52-01
409334-1-52-01
434946-1-52-02
434902-1-52-01
434901-1-52-01
213323-1-52-01
213323-1-56-01
229664-4-52-01
417545-1-52-01
434946-2-52-01
432755-1-52-01
433830-1-52-01
432420-1-52-01
405270-4-52-01
415489-3-52-01
405270-1-52-01

Letting
12/3/2014
6/1/2014
11/1/2014
9/26/2014
5/14/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
3/1/2015
5/1/2015
12/2/2015
12/2/2015
9/1/2015
12/15/2015
3/8/2016
3/8/2016
4/27/2016
4/27/2016
7/7/2016
11/1/2015
4/27/2016
4/27/2016
4/27/2016
4/27/2016
5/25/2016
6/14/2016
5/10/2016
5/25/2016
6/23/2015
5/25/2016
6/14/2016
6/15/2016
6/14/2016

Monitor
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson
Chester Henson

Description
992 - LED Lighting
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED



TP 405270-3-52-01 6/14/2016 Chester Henson 992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED
7 411011-4-52-01 4/9/2015 Chester Henson 992 - Highway Lighting Materials - LED



